Guaranteed
protectionprotectionprotection
11
The reliable
partner for
intelligent
solutions.
One family

vibration.
Contactor technical characteristicsContactor technical characteristics
2
Motor power kW Maximum opera�on
current A
Number of contacts
contained in the
contactor body Contactor model
220V/230V/240V 380V/400V 660V/690V (AC-3 380V/400V) NO NC
1.5 2.2 3 6 1 0 HWC-06M10
1.5 2.2 3 6 0 1 HWC-06M01
1.5 2.2 3 6 1 1 HWC-06
2.2 4 4 9 1 0 HWC-09M10
2.2 4 4 9 0 1 HWC-09M01
2.2 4 5.5 9 1 1 HWC-09
3 5.5 4 12 1 0 HWC-12M10
3 5.5 4 12 0 1 HWC-12M01
3 5.5 7.5 12 1 1 HWC-12
3 7.5 7.5 16 1 1 HWC-16
4 7.5 10 18 1 1 HWC-18
5.5 11 11 22 1 1 HWC-22
5.5 11 15 25 1 1 HWC-25
7.5 15 18.5 32 1 1 HWC-32
9 18.5 18.5 38 1 1 HWC-38
11 18.5 30 40 1 1 HWC-40
15 22 37 50 1 1 HWC-50
18.5 30 37 65 1 1 HWC-65
22 37 37 75 1 1 HWC-75
22 37 45 85 1 1 HWC-85
25 45 45 100 1 1 HWC-100
37 55 80 120 2 2 HWC-120
45 75 100 160 2 2 HWC-160
55 90 100 185 2 2 HWC-185
63 110 110 225 2 2 HWC-225
75 132 160 265 2 2 HWC-265
90 160 200 330 2 2 HWC-330
132 200 300 400 2 2 HWC-400
160 250 335 500 2 2 HWC-500
200 335 350 630 2 2 HWC-630
Contactor technical characteristics
Motor power kW
Maximum
operation current